
113

220

182

163

164

182

129

218 158

161

275

253

123

125

207

187

110

196

115

198

191

199257

131

184

194

149

250

152

205

163

156

143

215

183

200

220

115

174

235

165

166 134

182
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TRACK 1 TRACK 2FRIDAY & SATURDAY

PITTSBURGH

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

EMAGEMAG

GAME

GAME

GAME

7

5

3

1

9

21

13

8

6

4

2

12

20

16

11

19

15

8171

10

22

14

Friday 4 PM

Friday 2 PM

Friday 12 PM

Friday 10 AM

Friday 6 PM

Saturday 8 PM

Saturday 10 AM

Friday 4:30 PM

Friday 2:30 PM

Friday 12:30 PM

Friday 10:30 AM

Friday 8:30 PM

Saturday 6:30 PM

Saturday 12:30 PM

Friday 8 PM

Saturday 6 PM

Saturday 12 PM

MP 03:4 yadrutaSMP 4 yadrutaS

Friday 6:30 PM

Saturday 8:30 PM

Saturday 10:30 AM

LOSER GAME 9

LOSER GAME 13

LOSER GAME 10

LOSER GAME 14

WINNER ADVANCES TO CHAMPIONSHIPS

WINNER ADVANCES TO CHAMPIONSHIPS

WINNER ADVANCES TO CHAMPIONSHIPS

WINNER ADVANCES TO CHAMPIONSHIPS

SEED 13

SEED 4

SEED 5

SEED 12

SEED 9

SEED 8

SEED 1

SEED 16

LOSER GAME 1

LOSER GAME 5

LOSER GAME 3

LOSER GAME 7

SEED 10

SEED 7

LOSER GAME 2

LOSER GAME 6

LOSER GAME 4

LOSER GAME 8

SEED 14

SEED 3

SEED 6

SEED 11

SEED 2

SEED 15

Treasure Valley Roller Derby

Treasure Valley Roller Derby

Jet City Rollergirls

Jet City Rollergirls

Jet City Rollergirls

Oklahoma Victory Dolls

Oklahoma Victory Dolls

Naptown Roller Derby

Naptown Roller Derby

Naptown Roller Derby

No Coast Derby Girls

No Coast Derby Girls

Ohio Roller Derby

Ohio Roller Derby

Ohio Roller Derby

Auld Reekie Roller Girls

Auld Reekie Roller Girls

Dublin Roller Derby

Dublin Roller Derby

Dublin Roller Derby

No Coast Derby Girls

Oklahoma Victory Dolls

Pirate City Rollers

Pirate City Rollers

Boston Roller Derby

Boston Roller Derby

Boston Roller Derby

Bear City Roller Derby

Bear City Roller Derby

Bear City Roller Derby

Paris Rollergirls

Paris Rollergirls

Paris Rollergirls

Middlesbrough Roller Derby

Middlesbrough Roller Derby

Columbia Quad Squad

Columbia Quad Squad

Columbia Quad Squad

Tucson Roller Derby

Tucson Roller Derby

Tucson Roller Derby

E-Ville Roller Derby

E-Ville Roller Derby

E-Ville Roller Derby



SUNDAY

PITTSBURGH
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FRIDAY •  SATURDAY •  SUNDAY

AUGUST 18-20
Hosted by Steel City Roller Derby

WFTDA.com/Pittsburgh

86

262

152

259

215

144

183

194

295

238

155

176

156

167

166

150

GAME 30

28

27

26

24

29

Sunday 8 PM

CHAMPIONSHIPS BRACKET

D2 5TH PLACE

D2 6TH PL ACE

WINNER GAME 21

LOSER GAME 22

LOSER GAME 21

WINNER GAME 22

WINNER GAME 17

WINNER GAME 18

D2 7TH PLACE

D2 8TH PL ACE

WINNER GAME 19

WINNER GAME 20

D2 9TH PLACE

D2 10TH PL ACE

LOSER GAME 19

LOSER GAME 20

D2 11TH PLACE

D2 12TH PL ACE

LOSER GAME 17

LOSER GAME 18

CONSOLATION GAMES

LOSER GAME 23

LOSER GAME 25

D2 CHAMPION

D2 2ND PL ACE

D2 3RD PLACE

D2 4TH PL ACE

TRACK 2

TRACK 1

TRACK 1

TRACK 1

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

25

23

Sunday 12 PM

Sunday 10 AM

Sunday 4 PM

Sunday 2 PM

Sunday 12:30 PM

Sunday 10:30 AM

Sunday 6 PM

     

     

No Coast Derby Girls

No Coast Derby Girls

Columbia Quad Squad

Columbia Quad Squad

Bear City Roller Derby

Bear City Roller Derby
Ohio Roller Derby

Ohio Roller Derby

E-Ville Roller Derby

E-Ville Roller Derby

Oklahoma Victory Dolls
Oklahoma Victory Dolls

Tucson Roller Derby

Jet City Rollergirls

Jet City Rollergirls

Naptown Roller Derby

Naptown Roller Derby
Naptown Roller Derby

Dublin Roller Derby

Dublin Roller Derby

Boston Roller Derby

Boston Roller Derby

Paris Rollergirls

Paris Rollergirls

Tucson Roller Derby

Dublin Roller Derby

Paris Rollergirls

Boston Roller Derby




